BUSINESS RECORDER – JUNE 12, 2023, DAILY DAWN – JUNE 12, 2023 KARACHI.

NITL ANNOUNCES BOOK CLOSURE

The registers of following funds under the management of National Investment Trust Limited will remain closed from June 15, 2023 to June 16, 2023 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of dividend entitlement (if any).

1) NI(U)T Fund

6) NIT Social Impact Fund

2) NIT Islamic Equity Fund

7) NIT State Enterprise Fund

3) NIT Government Bond Fund 8) NIT Equity Market Opportunity Fund

4) NIT Income Fund

9) NIT Asset Allocation Fund

5) NIT Islamic Income Fund

During the period of books closure, sale and repurchase of Units will remain suspended against the above mentioned funds.

National Investment Trust Limited

Investors' Facilitation Centre (IFC),

08, Lakson Square Building No.1, Sarwar Shaheed Road,

Opp. Karachi Press Club, Saddar, Karachi. Call Centre: 0800-00648 | Tel:021-35644561-3

Fax: 021-35644566,

E-mail: ifc@nit.com.pk, URL: www.nit.com.pk



Invest in Trust

DAILY JANG - JUNE 12, 2023 AND DAILY EXPRESS – JUNE 12, 2023 KARACHI.

ئی ٹی امل کی جانب سے کتابوں کی بندش کا علان

این آئی ٹی ایل کے تحت مندرجہ ذیل فنڈ ز کے رجسر ۱۵ جون ۲۰۲۳ء تا ۱۲ جون ۲۰۲۳ء (بشمول دونوں ایام) ڈیویڈنڈ (اگر ہو) کے تعین کے لئے بندر ہیں گے۔

١) اين آئي (يو) ئي فنثر ٢) اين آئي ئي سوشل امپيك فنثر

٢) اين آئي في اسلامك ايكويش فند ٤ اين آئي في استيك انثريرا ئيز فند

٣) اين آئي ئي گور نمنك باند فند
٨) اين آئي ئي ايويڻ ماركيك اير چونيش فند

ه) اين آئي ٹي اَكم فنڈ ٩) اين آئي ٿي ايسيٺ ايلويشن فنڈ

۵) این آئی ٹی اسلامک اکم فنڈ

کتابوں کی بندش کے دوران مندرجہ بالا فنڈ ز کے بیٹس کی خریدوفر وخت معطل رہےگی ۔



نیشنل انویسٹمنٹ ٹرسٹ لمیٹڈ- انویسٹرز سیلیٹیشن سینٹر

08 لِيكن اسكوائر، بلڈنگ نمبر 1 ،مرورشہپدروڈ، بلمقابل كراچى پريس كلب، صدر، كراچى ـ كال بينيرُ:0800-0800، فون: 3-35644561-021، فيكس: 35644566-021، ای میل:ifc@nit.com.pk، ویب سائث:www.nit.com.pk

Invest in Trust